
West Virginia State Treasurer’s Office
2 0 2 4

01/01/2024	 Monday – New Years Day
01/15/2024	 Monday – Martin Luther King Day
02/19/2024	 Monday – Presidents’ Day
05/14/2024	 Tuesday – Primary Election Day
05/27/2024	 Monday – Memorial Day

Holidays As Designated by WV Code §2-2-1Holidays As Designated by WV Code §2-2-1

06/20/2024	 Thursday – West Virginia Day
07/04/2024	 Thursday – Independence Day
09/02/2024	 Monday – Labor Day
10/14/2024	 Monday – Columbus Day
11/05/2024	 Tuesday – General Election Day

11/11/2024	 Monday – Veterans Day
11/28-29/2024	 Thursday & Friday – Thanksgiving Holiday
12/24/2024	 Tuesday – Half-day, Christmas Eve
12/25/2024	 Wednesday – Christmas Day
12/31/2024	 Tuesday – Half-day, New Year’s Eve
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DATES IN   REDRED   INDICATE PAYDAYS	 DATES IN   GREENGREEN   INDICATE HOLIDAYS	 DATES IN   BLUE   INDICATE HALF-DAY HOLIDAYS

www.wvtreasury.comwww.wvtreasury.com
304-558-5000 / 800-422-7498304-558-5000 / 800-422-7498

Check Hotline: (304) 558-3599


